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Franklin Military Academy - Staff Information 
First Last Email Address Room Phone Extensions Subject 

Jonathan Ashe jashe@rvaschools.net 105 129 ART 
Clara Bannister cbannist@rvaschools.net MEDIA 118 MEDIA SPECIALIST 
John Barclay jbarclay@rvaschools.net 206B 206 SCIENCE 
Nathaniel Belton nbelton@rvaschools.net OFFICE 114 CUSTODIAN 
Almitra  Bryant  abryant5@rvaschools.net OFFICE  INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT  
Meredith Bush mbush@rvaschools.net 101 251 SOCIAL STUDIES 
Gilbert Carter gcarter3@rvaschools.net 308 308 MATHEMATICS 
Denise Claiborne dclaibor@rvaschools.net 207A 213 EXCEPTIONAL EDUCATION 
Shanice Clarke sclarke2@rvaschools.net 102 252/GLR264 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
Christal Corey ccorey@rvaschools.net 109 259 SCIENCE – MIDDLE SCHOOL 
David Corey dcorey@rvaschools.net 202 202 / OFFICE 128 MUSIC - BAND & ORCHESTRA 
Rafael  Day  rday@rvaschools.net OFFICE 114 OFFICE 
John  Dereu jdereu@rvaschools.net 303B 312 ENGLISH 
Theodore Dubinsky tdubinsk@rvaschools.net 104 254 SOCIAL SCIENCE 
Daniel Elie  delie@rvaschools.net 103 253 ENGLISH 
Tiffany Frierson tfrierso@rvaschools.net 101A 121 SCHOOL COUNSELOR 
Jared  Gentzel corvusala@gmail.com 205 205 ENGLISH 
Andrew Giffin agiffin@rvaschools.net 306 306 ENGLISH 
Kelvin Gilliam kgilliam@rvaschools.net 106 256 MILITARY LEADERSHIP 
Johnetta Guishard jguishar@rvaschools.net 106 256 MILITARY LEADERSHIP 
Adrianne Hairston ahairsto@rvaschools.net OFFICE 110 ADMINISTRATIVE  OFFICE ASSOCIATE 
Sandra Hayward-Jones shayward@rvaschools.net 309A 309 SPACE 
David  Hudson  dhudson2@rvaschools.net OFFICE 113 PRINCIPAL  
Zonita James zjames@rvaschools.net 203B 203 ENGLISH/READING 
Michael  Jamison mjamiso2@rvaschools.net 204A 204 TITLE 1 MATH 
Clinton Jefferson cjeffer2@rvaschools.net 309B 314 MILITARY LEADERSHIP 
Haeyum Kim hkim@rvaschools.net 305 305 MATHEMATICS 
Eric Lindley elindley@rvaschools.net 311 311 SCIENCE 
Ciara Logan clogan@5ssl.com Office 112 Office Associate III/ REGISTRAR / SISOP 
Special Loney sloney@rvaschools.net 207A 213 SPECIAL EDUCATION 
Eric Martin emartin3@rvaschools.net OFFICE 114 CUSTODIAN 
Kylee Mendez kylemendezmusic@gmail.com           203A               212 MUSIC - GUITAR 
John Nunez jnunez@rvaschools.net 301 301 SCIENCE 
Bianca  Parker biancaparker220@gmail.com 206A 206 FAMILY CONSUMER SCIENCE 
Kathy Paschall kpaschal@rvaschools.net 210 210 SCIENCE 
James Patterson jpatters@rvaschools.net OFFICE 114 CUSTODIAN 

Melody Reives mreives2@rvaschools.net 302 
OFFICE 301A 

302 
OFFICE 123 BUSINESS 

Travis Richardson trichard@rvaschools.net 102 252/BLR263 PHYSICAL EDUCATION/GYM 
Corey  Robinson coreyr29@aol.com 303C / OFFICE 303 / OFFICE 255 COMMANDANT/MILITARY LEADERSHIP 
Shaia  Scott shaiascott2@gmail.com 207A 213 EXCEPTIONAL EDUCATION 
Mary Simons msimons@rvaschools.net 209 209 MATHEMATICS 
Jennifer Smith jdavis5@rvaschools.net 109A 127 ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 
Naiia Smith nsmith6@rvaschools.net 207 207 ENGLISH 
Candies  Taramona ct8wk@virginia.edu 204B 204 SPANISH 
Brian Taylor btaylor2@rvaschools.net 208 208 CTE 

Leon Thornton lthornto2@rvaschools.net 108 258 
OFFICE 130/260 MILITARY LEADERSHIP 

Nirva  Vernet nvernet@rvaschools.net 309A 309 FRENCH 
Nikitria Walker nwalker@rvaschools.net 304 304 SOCIAL SCIENCE 
William Watson wwatson@rvaschools.net 107 257 MATHEMATICS 
Mark Wenberg mwenberg@rvaschools.net OFFICE 115 ITRT 
Matthew Wester mwester@rvaschools.net 310 310 SCIENCE 
Danielle  White  dwhite4@rvaschools.net 201 201 MUSIC - CHOIR 
Robin  Williams rwillia8@rvaschools.net 307 307 HISTORY 

 
 
 


